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Product description

Material: Carbon steel, zinc-plated

Surface finish: Zinc-plated

Suitable for Model
No.:

1380.500
1006.500
1006.600
6538.010
6315.300

Product features

Suitable for: Enclosure type: AE
Enclosure type: AE stainless steel
Height: 380 mm (15 ˝)
Width: 380 mm (15 ˝)

Mounting plate: Height: 355 mm (14 ˝)
Width: 334 mm (13 ˝)

Packaging unit: 1 pc(s).

Weight/packaging
unit:

1.8 kg (4 lb.)

EAN: 4028177708389

Customs tariff
number:

94039010

ETIM 6.0: EC000213
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ETIM 5.0: EC000213

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1: 27409216

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1: 27409216

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27409216

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4: 27189231
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